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Women / 3 / L3 S2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalani Colendres3139
Dinamo Brown's

8.350 8.625 9.0758.975 35.025
9 1 2 1 1 

1 

Angel Kannedy3148
Sun Country - FL

8.850 8.200 8.8008.575 34.425
1T 6 5 3T 2 

2 

Jessica Oyen3144
Sun Country - FL

8.650 8.550 8.6258.550 34.375
5 3 6 5 3 

3 

Corin Mohammadbhoy3023
Lakewood Ranch

8.450 8.575 8.8008.500 34.325
8 2 7 3T 4 

4 

Kaiya Ward3154
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.225 8.2508.875 34.200
1T 5 3 8 5 

5 

Jill Ziegenfelder3146
Sun Country - FL

8.550 8.475 8.4008.725 34.150
7 4 4 6 6 

6 

Holly Miwa3149
Sun Country - FL

8.575 7.550 8.8259.000 33.950
6 9 1 2 7 

7 

Annie McMullen3067
Orlando Metro

8.850 7.750 8.3258.300 33.225
1T 8 8 7 8 

8 

Vivian Waldhalm3025
Lakewood Ranch

7.950 7.950 7.8508.000 31.750
11 7 9 10 9 

9 

Hailey Schibuola3147
Sun Country - FL

8.800 6.225 8.2257.600 30.850
4 10 10 9 10 

10 

Lindsey Pease3108
Premier - FL

8.250 5.300 7.5257.500 28.575
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 S2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava VanVorst3145
Sun Country - FL

9.100 8.000 8.8258.225 34.150
1T 2T 6 1 1 

1 

Emma Sundermeyer3081
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.200 8.1508.300 33.550
3T 1 5 7 2 

2 

Samantha Geske3116
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 7.050 8.7758.350 33.275
1T 8 4 3T 3 

3 

Rilyn Ferber3029
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 7.700 8.1758.675 33.100
6 5 1T 6 4 

4 

Amelia Edgar3115
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 6.675 8.7758.525 32.875
3T 10 3 3T 5 

5 

Olivia Namkoong3143
Sun Country - FL

8.100 7.550 8.8008.200 32.650
10 6 7 2 6 

6 

Kathryn Burke3114
Premier - FL

8.400 7.300 8.0008.675 32.375
7 7 1T 8 7 

7 

Kylie Towry3111
Premier - FL

8.350 8.000 7.8757.875 32.100
8 2T 8 9 8 

8 

Lindee Rappaport3155
Premier - FL

8.700 7.750 7.7257.550 31.725
5 4 9 10 9 

9 

Rylee Beckford3007
Brown's Orbit

8.300 6.850 8.6006.950 30.700
9 9 10 5 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 S2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Earp3150
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.425 9.0008.550 35.875
2T 1 7 1T 1 

1 

Karina Dargham3002
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.900 8.225 9.0009.025 35.150
2T 5 2 1T 2 

2 

Nhi Nguyen3051
Temple Terrace

8.850 8.625 8.8008.675 34.950
4 3 4T 6 3 

3 

Isabella Altenbaugh3092
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 8.025 8.8758.775 34.925
1 7 3 4 4 

4 

Ella Galvin3020
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 8.200 8.8259.175 34.900
7T 6 1 5 5 

5 

Emilie McKenna3021
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 8.750 8.6758.575 34.550
9T 2 6 7 6 

6 

Reese Meckfessel3106
Premier - FL

8.750 8.350 8.9758.350 34.425
5T 4 8T 3 7 

7 

Isabella Delbakhsh3158
Orlando Metro

8.750 7.200 8.1758.675 32.800
5T 8 4T 9 8 

8 

Ella Julian3105
Premier - FL

8.700 7.000 8.6008.350 32.650
7T 9 8T 8 9 

9 

Angelica Ortiz3117
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 6.400 8.0508.150 31.150
9T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Grace Desmond3103
Premier - FL

8.250 5.300 7.9757.400 28.925
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 S2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Wimberly3060
Legacy - FL

9.300 8.775 9.4259.150 36.650
1 7 2 2 1 

1 

Kamryn Ballard3061
Legacy - FL

8.900 9.150 9.3508.500 35.900
4 2 6T 3 2 

2 

Baleigh Pennington3052
Temple Terrace

8.525 9.225 9.4758.500 35.725
9 1 6T 1 3T

3T

Ella Dragosavac3058
Legacy - FL

8.550 8.850 9.0259.300 35.725
8 5 1 6 3T

3T

Ava Brooks3006
Brown's Orbit

8.800 8.900 9.0008.600 35.300
5 3 5 7 5 

5 

Sophia Hartman3091
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.700 8.5758.825 35.150
2 8 3 9 6 

6 

Ava Ciuzio3065
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.800 8.6008.625 35.025
3 6 4 8 7 

7 

Cameron McFarland3119
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.875 9.2757.900 34.800
7 4 8 4 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Llano3118
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 8.075 9.1257.700 33.300
10 10 9 5 9 

9 

Danika Brandt3068
Orlando Metro

8.775 8.400 8.2757.325 32.775
6 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 S2 grp5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Rose Waldhalm3013
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.050 9.0009.275 36.225
5T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Holly Holmbeck3064
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.200 8.9508.850 36.125
2 1 2 5 2 

2 

Anastasia Anthou3047
South Florida

8.900 8.850 9.2258.475 35.450
5T 3 5 2 3 

3 

Siena Sciarpelletti3001
Legacy - FL

9.050 8.800 8.9758.400 35.225
4 4 6 4 4 

4 

Amanda Schmidt3059
Legacy - FL

9.400 7.350 9.2758.525 34.550
1 9 4 1 5 

5 

Sophia Colombo3027
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.425 8.2008.725 34.450
3 5 3 10 6 

6 

Sophie Haag3132
Victory GTC

8.600 7.975 8.6758.300 33.550
8 6 7T 6 7 

7 

Alysa Bodanza3100
Premier - FL

8.400 7.800 8.5508.300 33.050
9 7 7T 7 8 

8 

Caitlin Jamison3104
Premier - FL

8.850 7.575 8.3508.000 32.775
7 8 9 8 9 

9 

Gabriella Ortiz3107
Premier - FL

8.050 6.800 8.3257.750 30.925
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 S3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira McClard3050
Temple Terrace

8.800 8.950 9.1009.100 35.950
2 2 1T 1T 1 

1 

Sydney Stowe3019
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 8.825 8.6258.550 35.050
1 3T 5 8 2 

2 

Sarah Workman3026
Lakewood Ranch

8.400 9.200 8.4258.900 34.925
7T 1 4 9 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Christiano3101
Premier - FL

8.500 8.825 8.8758.375 34.575
5T 3T 7 4* 4T

4T

Emilee Miller3009
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.400 8.800 8.8758.500 34.575
7T 5 6 4* 4T

4T

Jordan House3157
Sun Country - FL

8.200 8.475 8.7509.100 34.525
9 6 1T 6 6 

6 

Emma Moye3120
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 7.175 8.7008.950 33.425
4 11 3 7 7 

7 

Natalie Meyer3121
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 7.500 9.1007.950 33.200
3 10 10 1T 8 

8 

Eden Boback3017
Lakewood Ranch

8.050 7.900 8.9258.300 33.175
10 7 8T 3 9 

9 

Alyssa Blatz3075
Orlando Metro

8.500 7.800 8.3008.300 32.900
5T 9 8T 10 10 

10 

Ava Criner3102
Premier - FL

8.000 7.850 7.9255.800 29.575
11 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 S3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Meister3160
Victory GTC

9.300 9.175 9.0009.300 36.775
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Mallory Gregory3159
Brandy Johnson's

8.550 9.600 9.0008.500 35.650
8 1 7 1T 2 

2 

Mia Capozzi3038
South Florida

8.650 8.600 8.8008.950 35.000
6T 4T 4 6 3 

3 

Sophia Lawrence3003
Brown's Orbit

8.900 7.875 8.9259.200 34.900
3 9 2 3 4 

4 

Blanca Pagan3076
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.600 8.2009.125 34.625
5 4T 3 10 5 

5 

Brianne Sanborn3110
Premier - FL

8.850 8.150 8.4758.675 34.150
4 8 6 8 6 

6 

Alexandria Fryar3055
Universal GymAcademy

8.450 8.700 8.8257.850 33.825
9T 3 10 5 7 

7 

Demaria Green3122
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 7.450 8.6508.800 33.350
9T 11 5 7 8 

8 

Vivian Smith3072
Orlando Metro

9.150 7.525 8.2258.325 33.225
2 10 8 9 9 

9 

Emily Kopczynski3041
South Florida

8.650 8.175 8.8757.300 33.000
6T 7 11 4 10 

10 

Mackenzie Noble3113
Premier - FL

8.450 8.200 7.9258.075 32.650
9T 6 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 S3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karis Dell3048
Temple Terrace

9.100 9.625 9.4509.650 37.825
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adrianna Rosa3153
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.100 9.1509.375 36.925
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Ella Bass3032
South Florida

8.800 8.900 9.1259.025 35.850
5T 6 4 3 3 

3 

Allyson Vernon3056
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 8.825 8.7508.975 35.250
7 8 6 5 4 

4 

Olivia Decossas3135
Victory GTC

8.950 8.850 8.4758.875 35.150
3T 7 7 10 5 

5 

Kinilani Magpuri3074
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.400 8.5259.150 34.725
8 9 3 9 6 

6 

Abigail McGuire3018
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.025 8.6008.125 34.700
3T 3 10 7T 7 

7 

Kelly McKeithen3022
Lakewood Ranch

8.100 8.950 8.6009.000 34.650
11 4T 5 7T 8 

8 

Hope Siese3039
South Florida

8.600 8.950 9.1007.750 34.400
9T 4T 11 4 9 

9 

Mackenzie Coultoff3093
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 7.950 8.6508.825 34.225
5T 10 8 6 10 

10 

Abigail Castleberry3069
Orlando Metro

8.600 7.700 8.0008.150 32.450
9T 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 S3 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Duff3005
Brown's Orbit

8.800 9.375 9.2259.775 37.175
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kala Kaye3095
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.350 9.0759.350 37.025
3 2 2T 2T 2 

2 

Jessica Zung3137
Victory GTC

9.575 9.025 9.0509.350 37.000
1 4 2T 4 3 

3 

Jenna Doezema3124
Victory GTC

9.475 8.950 8.7509.125 36.300
2 5 4 10 4 

4 

Summer Duff3004
Brown's Orbit

9.100 8.900 9.0758.950 36.025
4 7 6T 2T 5 

5 

Hannah Murphy3142
Dinamo Brown's

9.000 8.925 8.5508.950 35.425
5 6 6T 11 6 

6 

Maddie Bansmer3151
Orlando Metro

8.450 9.050 8.7759.025 35.300
11 3 5 7T 7 

7 

Emma Walker3156
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.400 8.8758.750 34.675
8T 9 8 5 8 

8 

Jordyn Golden3045
South Florida

8.700 7.900 8.7758.650 34.025
7 10 9 7T 9 

9 

Kyla Vieira3043
South Florida

7.900 8.450 8.7758.400 33.525
12T 8 11 7T 10 

10 

Kayla Baer3099
Premier - FL

8.650 7.525 8.5008.600 33.275
8T 13 10 12 11 

11 

Ashleigh Pevy3042
South Florida

8.600 7.575 8.8008.200 33.175
10 12 12 6 12 

12 

Shannon Powell3109
Premier - FL

7.900 7.700 7.7758.175 31.550
12T 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 S4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Huet3070
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.625 9.3509.100 36.400
2 7 3 1 1 

1 

Vanessa Peffer3127
Victory GTC

9.375 8.525 8.8509.150 35.900
1 9 2 5 2 

2 

Krystyna Jolley3078
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.950 9.1008.500 35.750
3 3 7T 2T 3 

3 

Emma Wilson3028
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 8.475 9.1009.000 35.600
4 10 4 2T 4 

4 

Emma Santiago3097
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.575 9.0508.750 35.375
5 8 5 4 5 

5 

Mirabella Miranda3066
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.200 8.6758.725 35.300
6 1 6 7T 6 

6 

Jenna Weiss3112
Premier - FL

8.550 8.750 8.5009.300 35.100
7 6 1 10 7 

7 

Angelia Delaura3090
Brandy Johnson's

8.350 8.925 8.6758.425 34.375
8 4 9 7T 8 

8 

Trinity Glassburn3034
South Florida

8.150 9.000 8.6508.500 34.300
9 2 7T 9 9 

9 

Taleen Smyth3057
Brown's Orbit

8.100 8.775 8.7507.900 33.525
10 5 10 6 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 S4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Schwartz3053
Temple Terrace

9.000 9.525 9.4259.625 37.575
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sadie Peek3136
Victory GTC

9.200 9.200 9.0008.850 36.250
1 2T 4 4 2 

2 

Farrah Skorman3071
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.775 9.1508.775 35.800
3 6T 6 3 3 

3 

Teagan Davis3098
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 9.000 8.8759.025 35.550
9 5 2 6 4 

4 

Hannah Banks3089
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 9.175 8.8008.725 35.500
8 4 7 8 5 

5 

Anaya Hernandez3049
Temple Terrace

9.075 9.200 8.7508.400 35.425
4 2T 9 9 6 

6 

Anniston Jasch3011
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.025 8.775 8.8508.350 35.000
5 6T 10 7 7 

7 

Katie Leonard3141
Dinamo Brown's

9.150 8.125 8.9758.550 34.800
2 8 8 5 8 

8 

Elizabeth Carr3140
Dinamo Brown's

9.000 7.925 8.5758.800 34.300
6T 9 5 10 9 

9 

Mercedes Boyles3040
South Florida

8.150 7.700 9.1758.900 33.925
10 10 3 2 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 S4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Vaughn3096
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 9.550 9.4509.050 37.225
1T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Aneshka Alemahy3133
Victory GTC

9.075 8.950 9.2509.150 36.425
4 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Emma Murphy3080
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.800 9.1258.725 35.800
3 6 8 3 3 

3 

Kara Franks3128
Victory GTC

9.175 8.400 8.9009.150 35.625
1T 9 1T 5 4 

4 

Mackenzie Butler3077
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.000 8.9508.825 35.575
8T 3 6 4 5 

5 

Morgan Ward3036
South Florida

9.000 8.900 8.6509.000 35.550
5 5 5 10 6 

6 

Emily Wilcox3024
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.025 8.8258.675 35.375
6T 2 9 8 7 

7 

Carli Kasten3016
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 8.650 8.8759.075 35.200
11 8 3 6 8 

8 

Lauren Alonso3062
Legacy - FL

8.700 8.775 8.8508.300 34.625
10 7 11 7 9 

9 

Jordan Stuart3035
South Florida

8.850 7.150 8.7258.800 33.525
6T 11 7 9 10 

10 

Kadie Diem3130
Victory GTC

8.800 7.800 8.1508.325 33.075
8T 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 S4 grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaina McIntosh3129
Victory GTC

9.100 9.225 9.0759.450 36.850
5 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Megan Free3131
Victory GTC

9.175 8.775 9.1009.500 36.550
4 5 1 1 2 

2 

Jacey Stein3152
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.225 8.5759.100 36.150
1T 1T 3 9 3 

3 

Gracie Foll3094
Brandy Johnson's

8.500 9.100 8.7758.925 35.300
8T 3 4 7 4 

4 

Jordan Agramonte3031
South Florida

8.850 8.525 9.0008.650 35.025
6 8 6 3 5T

5T

Tatiana Sanchez3123
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.725 8.8008.750 35.025
7 7 5 6 5T

5T

Madeline Belan3030
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 8.750 8.6508.175 34.825
1T 6 9 8 7T

7T

Kaitlyn Craig3033
South Florida

8.400 9.075 8.8758.475 34.825
10 4 7 4T 7T

7T

Jonay Bowers3079
Orlando Metro

9.225 7.625 8.8758.450 34.175
3 10 8 4T 9 

9 

Hannah Hollifield3014
Lakewood Ranch

8.500 8.350 8.4008.100 33.350
8T 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Victory GTC 3L 111.750 28.425 27.600 28.300 27.425
51 4 1

2 Brandy Johnson's 3L 111.175 27.675 28.500 27.425 27.575
23 1 4

3 Orlando Metro 3L 110.800 27.875 27.625 27.650 27.650
12 3 2

4 Lakewood Ranch 3L 109.700 27.400 27.675 27.525 27.100
64 2 3

5 South Florida 3L 108.275 26.750 27.025 26.975 27.525
35T 5 5

6 Stars Gymnastics 3L 106.750 26.750 26.000 26.500 27.500
45T 6 7

7 Premier - FL 3L 105.475 26.450 25.925 26.650 26.450
77 7 6
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Temple Terrace 3S 112.275 27.175 28.375 28.375 28.350
12 1 1

2 Legacy - FL 3S 109.575 27.750 26.800 26.975 28.050
21 3 3

3 Brown's Orbit 3S 109.200 26.800 27.175 27.925 27.300
34 2 2

4 Dinamo Brown's 3S 106.175 27.150 25.675 26.725 26.625
53 5 5

5 Sun Country - FL 3S 105.525 26.750 25.500 26.825 26.450
65 6 4

6 Sarasota Y Sun Beams 3S 104.725 26.325 25.800 25.875 26.725
46 4 6
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